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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

| OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Estimated average burden
E] obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
BiOSCFip Inc. [ BIOS ] (Check all applicable)
FRIEDMAN RICHARD H ’ X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
ELMSFORD NY 10523 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 il of Securty ns. ) g rmacion | 2000000 | apscnon | G asturst W & Aol | ¢ ovngrstip {7 o
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount %S; °r | price Hf‘s':fa;ggg(:))

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 M 36,900 A $2.16 1,109,079 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 2,900 D $5.72 1,106,179 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 300 D $5.725 1,105,879 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 3,200 D $5.73 1,102,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 100 D $5.74 1,102,579 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,700 D $5.75 1,100,879 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 2,200 D $5.76 1,098,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 2,200 D $5.77 1,096,479 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 600 D $5.78 1,095,879 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 400 D $5.785 1,095,479 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 600 D $5.79 1,094,879 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,500 D $5.8 1,093,379 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 2,300 D $5.81 1,091,079 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 900 D $5.82 1,090,179 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 3,500 D $5.83 1,086,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,000 D $5.84 1,085,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 5,900 D $5.85 1,079,779 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 400 D |$5.8501 1,079,379 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 300 D $5.851 1,079,079 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 600 D $5.855 1,078,479 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,800 D $5.86 1,076,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 100 D $5.87 1,076,579 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 900 D $5.88 1,075,679 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,200 D $5.89 1,074,479 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 400 D $5.895 1,074,079 D

Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 08/17/2009 S 1,900 D $5.9 1,072,179 D

By Shares
Common Stock, $.0001 Par Value 10,000 1 Held By Ltd
Partnership®

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001033096
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001014739

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction ed wg) WH Bﬁ’! )g\m of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date -EQecu |g||1 D? e" yn‘égctlso% I fﬂ % xplra bn Dai daﬁ;?\?;z:l Efir ecuri ;éefsiﬁmny ( erl\g ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any G e Security Securmes Form: Beneficial
: Price of \.v.u..u.....ay..cq. ) s) ac.,u.m“ Derivative m,u...y (Instr. 5) | Ber Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. ?mgr 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount 8. Price of a ?'3:95) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction i Expiration Date of Securities Derivative ative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Jnstr. | Deriyative (Month/Day/Ydar) Underlyin Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Pric_e of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Secgrrities Derivativ %‘S}W (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct'(D) Ownership
g::::/rai:we Acqpired Date Expiration (Instr. 3 ai mber gc‘:\lllr:::l’in 8; ;Inndslgfilt) (Instr. 4)
4 Code |V E@i J?J " Exercisable | Date Title of Shares Reporte dg .
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Date Expiration Number
lsitrggl(oyee Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date (.:gggll(on of Shares
" Option $2.16 08/17/2009 M 36,900 | 10/08/20002) | 10/08/2009 | $.0001 | 36,900 $0 148,906 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Option To ng:gll(on
g‘;ﬂggﬁ $2.73 0472820109 | 042812019 | $.0001 | 150,000 150,000 D
Par
Stock Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $2.37 10/08/2000? | 10/08/2009 | $.0001 | 42,194 42,194 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $12.2 11/28/2002 | 11/28/2011 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $17.8 01/02/2003? | 01/02/2012 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $5.8 01/02/2004® | 01/02/2013 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $7.03 01/02/2005@ | 01/02/2014 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $6.36 01/03/2006 | 01/03/2015 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $7.54 01/03/2007®) | 01/03/2016 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $2.47 11/01/2007® | 11/01/2016 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $3.46 01/02/2008® | 01/02/2017 | $.0001 | 200,000 200,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Employee Common
Stock Stock,
Option $7.7 01/02/2009® | 01/02/2018 | $.0001 | 70,000 70,000 D
(Right to Par
Buy) Value
Option To Cg;g?ion
Eﬁ}rﬁi $6.52 04/29/2009) | 042972018 | $.0001 | 112,500 112,500 D
Par
Stock Value

Explanation of Responses:

1. Share of Common Stock are owned by the Richard Friedman Family Limited Partnership, of which Mr. Friedman is a general and limited partner. Mr. Friedman has shared voting and dispositive power with
respect to these shares of Common Stock.

2. Fully Vested
3. Vests and becomes exercisable in three equal annual installments commencing on the first anniversary of the date of grant.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

/s/ Richard H. Friedman

** Signature of Reporting Person

08/18/2009
Date




